REFERCATAS | SG | VIA_PUBLICA | casa | L | ANO_cons |
6896904VK4869N AV ANDALUCIA 10 1988
0043712VK5904S  SD ARDAL 10 1988
6887102VK4868N  CL BARRILLERO 24 1988
0535111VK5903N  CL BIARRIZH-F.FRESNO- 8 1988
0535116VK5903N  CL BIARRIZH-F.FRESNO- 6 1988
0535118VK5903N  CL BIARRIZH-F.FRESNO- 12 1988
0535120VK5903N  CL BIARRIZH-F.FRESNO- 16 1988
9219424VK4991N  CL BIELDO-CL J-GRANJILLA- 8 1988
0437615VK5903N  CL CAMPOS -F.FRESNO- 5 1988
6587308VK4868N  CL CANARIAS 8 1988
7098401VK4879N AV CANTABRIA 1 1988
8919810VK4981N  CL CERCAS -CL C-GRANJILLA- 8 1988
9219430VK4991N  CL CERCAS -CL C-GRANJILLA- 5 1988
7000502VK4970S  CL CEUTA 17 1988
7000503VK4970S  CL CEUTA 15 1988
0371326VK5907S  PS CIRCUITO-CIUDALCAM- 108 1988
0474301VK5907S  PS CIRCUITO-CIUDALCAM- 2 1988
0474303VK5907S  PS CIRCUITO-CIUDALCAM- 6 1988
0474304VK5907S  PS CIRCUITO-CIUDALCAM- 8 1988
0474305VK5907S  PS CIRCUITO-CIUDALCAM- 10 1988
0474307VK5907S  PS CIRCUITO-CIUDALCAM- 14 1988
0474308VK5907S  PS CIRCUITO-CIUDALCAM- 16 1988
0474309VK5907S  PS CIRCUITO-CIUDALCAM- 18 1988
0474310VK5907S  PS CIRCUITO-CIUDALCAM- 20 1988
0474311VK5907S  PS CIRCUITO-CIUDALCAM- 22 1988
0474312VK5907S  PS CIRCUITO-CIUDALCAM- 24 1988
0474313VK5907S  PS CIRCUITO-CIUDALCAM- 26 1988
0474314VK5907S  PS CIRCUITO-CIUDALCAM- 28 1988
0474315VK5907S  PS CIRCUITO-CIUDALCAM- 30 1988
0474316VK5907S  PS CIRCUITO-CIUDALCAM- 32 1988
0474317VK5907S  PS CIRCUITO-CIUDALCAM- 34 1988
0474399VK5907S  PS CIRCUITO-CIUDALCAM- 56 1988
9742510VK4994S AV COBERA -F.FRESNO- 9 1988
0134302VK5903N  CL COMPOSTELA-F.FRESNO- 10 1988
7390501VK4879S  CL CRISTO REMEDIOS 2 1988
7298804VK4879N  CL DAMIAN SANCHEZ LOPEZ 6 1988
8669234VK4986N  CL DANUBIO-CIUDALCAM- 301 1988
7564113VK4976S  PS EMBAJADOR -CIUDALCAM- 339 1988
9044911VK4994S AV ENCINAR -F.FRESNO- 14 1988
9343918VK4994S AV ENCINAR -F.FRESNO- 4 1988
9672327VK4997S AV ENCINAS-CIUDALCAMPO 24 1988
6896907VK4869N AV EXTREMADURA 8 1988
6898801VK4869N AV EXTREMADURA 9 1988
6898801VK4869N AV EXTREMADURA 11 1988
6898801VK4869N AV EXTREMADURA 13 1988
6988602VK4868N  CL FRANCISCO MUROZ 4 1988
0238424VK5903N AV FUENTE SAN ISIDRO-F.FRESN 12 1988
9742518VK4994S AV FUENTE SAN ISIDRO-F.FRESN 26 1988
9840904VK4994S AV FUENTE SAN ISIDRO-F.FRESN 19 1988



6999809VK4869N
6999810VK4869N
6999811VK4869N
6999812VK4869N
6999813VK4869N
6293311VK4869S
6791404VK4869S
9672304VK4997S
9672306VK49975
7687701VK4878N
7686314VK4878N
7686315VK4878N
7687710VK4878N
7098401VK4879N
8919809VK4981N
9016301VK4991N
9219432VK4991N
6093401VK4869S
6093401VK4869S
6093401VK4869S
7098401VK4879N
7689205VK4878N
7689301VK4878N
7689305VK4878N
6093411VK4869S
7189201VK4878N
6792606VK4869S
04743A0VK5907S
0039304VK5903N
0039803VK5903N
0535107VK5903N
9141414VK4994S
9239605VK4994N
9641808VK4994S
7686309VK4878N
6702608VK4960S
6896915VK4869N
6896916VK4869N
6896917VK4869N
6898802VK4869N
6898802VK4869N
6898802VK4869N
6999805VK4869N
6999806VK4869N
6999807VK4869N
6999808VK4869N
9535708VK4993N
8677374VK4987N
7092421VK4879S
6687403VK4868N

AV
AV
AV
AV
AV
CL
CL
AV
AV
CL
CL
CL
CL
CL
CL
CL
CL
AV
AV
AV
CL
CL
AV
AV
AV
CL
CL
CL
AV
AV
AV
AV
AV
AV
AV
AV
AV
AV
AV
AV
AV
AV
AV
AV
AV
AV
AV
CL
CL
CL

GALICIA

GALICIA

GALICIA

GALICIA

GALICIA

GERONA

GONZALO IZQUIERDO
GUADALIX-CIUDALCAM-
GUADALIX-CIUDALCAM-
GUINDOS

HOYA

HOYA

HOYA

ISLA DE LA PALMA
LABRANZA -CALLE I-GRANJIL
LABRANZA -CALLE I-GRANJIL
LABRANZA -CALLE I-GRANJIL
MADRID

MADRID

MADRID

MALLORCA

MANZANOS
MATAPINONERA
MATAPINONERA
MAXIMILIANO P.DEL TELL
MAYOR

MIGUEL DEL CAMPO
MODENA -CIUDALCAM-
MONTECILLO-F.FRESNO-
MONTECILLO-F.FRESNO-
MONTECILLO-F.FRESNO-
MONTECILLO-F.FRESNO-
MONTECILLO-F.FRESNO-
MONTECILLO-F.FRESNO-
MOSCATELAR
NAVARRONDAN
NAVARRONDAN
NAVARRONDAN
NAVARRONDAN
NAVARRONDAN
NAVARRONDAN
NAVARRONDAN
NAVARRONDAN
NAVARRONDAN
NAVARRONDAN
NAVARRONDAN
NAZARET-F.FRESNO
NIGER-CIUDALCAM-
NTRA SRA DEL ROSARIO
PALMERAS

150

1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988



6989303VK4868N
0331507VK5903S
7689202VK4878N
7689205VK4878N
0474378VK59075
7466601VK4976N
8845706VK4994N
8845709VK4994N
9644908VK4994S
9742504VK4994S
6988602VK4868N
7593705VK4879S
9219402VK4991N
9219410VK4991N
9219411VK4991N
6999801VK4869N
6999802VK4869N
6999803VK4869N
6999804VK4869N
6999814VK4869N
6999815VK4869N
6999816VK4869N
0030411VK5903S
9239607VK4994N
9535704VK4993N
9020608VK4992S
9219420VK4991N
9133612VK4993S
9133607VK4993S
0133111VK5903S
6194308VK4869S
6093401VK4869S
6093401VK4869S
6093411VK4869S
6093411VK4869S
6093411VK4869S
7198807VK4879N
8818601VK4981N
8818612VK4981N
8818613VK4981N

CL
CL
CL
CL
PS
PS
AV
AV
AV
AV
CL
CL
CL
CL
CL
AV
AV
AV
AV
AV
AV
AV
AV
AV
AV
CL
CL
AV
AV
CL
AV
CL
CL
CL
CL
CL
CL
CL
CL
CL

PAZ

PENAFIEL-F.FRESNO-
PERALES

PERALES
PERDICES-CIUDALCA-
PERU-CIUDALCAMPO-
PESADILLA-F.FRESNO-
PESADILLA-F.FRESNO-
PESADILLA-F.FRESNO-
PESADILLA-F.FRESNO-
RAMON ESTEBAN

REAL

REJA-CL G-GRANJILLA
REJA-CL G-GRANIJILLA
REJA-CL G-GRANIJILLA
RIOJA

RIOJA

RIOJA

RIOJA

RIOJA

RIOJA

RIOJA

SANCHO ROSA-F.FRESNO-
SANCHO ROSA-F.FRESNO-
SANCHO ROSA-F.FRESNO-
SILOS CALLE -E-GRANIJILLA-
SILOS CALLE -E-GRANIJILLA-
TALAMANCA-F.FRESNO-
TRIBUNA-F.FRESNO-
TUDELA-F FRESNO
VALDELASFUENTES
VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID
VALLE DE GUADALIX
VEGA -CALLE B-GRANIJILLA
VEGA -CALLE B-GRANIJILLA
VEGA -CALLE B-GRANIJILLA

10

10
21
194
72
66
44
15

112
20

N

10
12
14

(o))

61
39
12

N

25

33
37
39
23
25
25

24
18
20

1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988



